
 

 
 
 

The Milwaukee County Division of Human Resources has announced examinations for the positions listed 
below.  The promotional examinations are restricted to County employees. 

SOME POSITIONS MAY BE OPENED FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES ONLY. 
A listing of all positions currently open for recruitment is available for web browsing on both the 

Internal County network and the Internet.   
 

For assistance connecting to internal (Intranet) site,  
contact DHR MIS staff at 278-5171 or the IMSD Help Desk at 289-5819. 

  
Web Page on the Intranet http://Mcnet or http://172.31.1.40 

 
Web page on the Internet: www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org 

 
                                 

POSITION / JOB TITLE PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59 PM) 

Assistant Facilities Supervisor $34,167 - $38,306 Monday, October 22, 2012 Monday, November 22, 2012 

EMS Communicator $35,910.78 - $40,172.70 Friday, October 5, 2012 Continuous Recruitment 
  

POSITION / JOB TITLE ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
Human Services Worker –BL/SP $33,295 - $53,335 Tuesday, November 6, 2012 Tuesday, November 20, 2012 
Psychiatric Social Worker – Pool $22.87 - $26.64  Monday, November 05, 2012 Continuous Recruitment 
Program Manager Children Services $55,047.20 - $65,974.48 Friday, November 2, 2012 Friday, November 9, 2012 
Highway Maintenance Worker 1 (TA) $29,642.29 - $37,712.27 Thursday, September 20, 2012 Continuous Recruitment 
Disabilities Benefits Specialist $33,782 - $37,908.42 Tuesday, October 30, 2012 Wednesday, November 7, 2012 
Buyer 2 $42,936.61- $49,563.28 Friday, October 26, 2012 Friday, November 16, 2012 
Occupational Therapist –Pool $28.69 Hourly Friday, October 26, 2012 Continuous Recruitment 
House Physician 3 – BHD $172,263.52 - $211,755.86 Friday, October 12, 2012 Continuous Recruitment 
Contract Administrator  $60,756.80 - $88,940.80 Friday, October 12, 2012 Friday, November 9, 2012 

 

CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS) 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 

 

Assistant Facilities Supervisor Monday, October 22, 2012 Friday, November 5, 2012 
Child Support Specialist BL/SP Wednesday, October 31, 2012 Friday, November 2, 2012 
Medical Director (Adult) Wednesday, 4/9/2012 Continuous Recruitment 
Correctional Officer 1 – (Sheriff’s) Friday, 8/17/2012 Continuous Recruitment 
Ironworker – DPW Friday, October 26, 2012 Friday, November 2, 2012 
Ironworker – Seasonal Friday, October 26, 2012 Friday, November 2, 2012 
Administrative Specialist (Retirement) Friday, October 19, 2012 Thursday, October 25, 2012 
Accountant 1 (Treasury Services) Thursday, October 18, 2012 Friday, October 26, 2012 

UNCLASSIFIED POSITION / EXEMPT FROM CIVIL SERVICE
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE   

Executive Director 1-Acuteinptsvsdir 
 

Friday, November 2,2012 Continuous Recruitment 
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